Enable cell
metabolic
monitoring and
mixing in 96/24-
well plates
At the smallest scale, for the
highest throughput
®

fluctuation of oxygen levels in ambient air.
17S.NEST® 2.0 Brochure
Ordering information
Product No. Product Name Description
CBS161101018 S.NEST 2.0
•	 4 S.NEST 2.0 culture chambers
•	 DO/pH real-time sensing module in 24-well / 96-well
culture plate
•	 S.NEST 2.0 Software
•	 Standard warranty (12 months from date of
installation)
•	 Origin: Taiwan
CBS161101020
S.NEST 2.0
Automation
Compatible
Version
•	 4 S.NEST 2.0 culture chambers with customized
automation compatible format
•	 DO/pH real-time sensing module in 24-well / 96-well
culture plate
•	 S.NEST 2.0 Software
•	 Standard warranty (12 months from date of
installation)
•	 Origin: Taiwan
S.NEST Instrument
Product No. Product Name Description
D16110024309 S.NEST Cell Culture Kit -
Greiner, 24 Well, 10 Sets
•	 10 Greiner CELLSTAR® Cell Culture
Multiwell Plates, 24 Well, Single Packed
(No.662102) with both DO and pH
sensors
•	 10 S.NEST Lids, 24 Well, Single Packed
CBS161101026
S.NEST Cell Culture
Kit - Corning, 96 Well,
Combination Pack, 10 Sets
(5 DO and 5 pH)
•	 5 Corning® Cell Culture Multiwell Plates,
96 Well, Single Packed (No.3599) with
DO sensors
•	 5 Corning® Cell Culture Multiwell Plates,
96 Well, Single Packed (No.3599) with pH
sensors
•	 10 S.NEST Lids, 96 Well, Single Packed
CBS161101027
S.NEST Cell Culture Kit -
Corning, 96 Well, DO, 10
Sets
•	 10 Corning® Cell Culture Multiwell Plates,
96 Well, Single Packed (No.3599) with
DO sensors
•	 10 S.NEST Lids, 96 Well, Single Packed
CBS161101028
S.NEST Cell Culture Kit -
Corning, 96 Well, pH, 10
Sets
•	 10 Corning® Cell Culture Multiwell Plates,
96 Well, Single Packed (No.3599) with
DO sensors
•	 10 S.NEST Lids, 96 Well, Single Packed
S.NEST Consumables
17 CYTENA BPS
18 CYTENA BPS
Product No. Product Name Description
CBS10304 IQ/OQ document - X.NEST • Documents for the end user to perform
IQ/OQ for X.NEST
CBS10305 IQ/OQ service - X.NEST
• IQ/OQ for X.NEST performed by a
CYTENA-trained service engineer or
FAS
CBS161101007 Standard Customer Care